Tue Dec 1 — Thu Dec 3, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Tue 12/1 Wed 12/2 Thu 12/3

9am
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2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm

6pm

Tpm



Fri Dec 4 — Sun Dec 6, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Fri 12/4 _ Sat 12/5 Sun 12/6

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Ipm

8pm



Mon Dec 7 — Wed Dec 9, 2015 (Eastern Time)

Mon 12/7 Tue 12/8 Wed 12/9
8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Tpm



James Holzer Thu Dec 10 — Sat Dec 12, 2015 (Eastern Time)

Thu 12/10 Fri 12/11 Sat 12/12
8am T
9am
10am T
(Metric Discussion with SP for 0GIS, )
ISO0, and NDC @ A2-3600 Back-
Conference room, A2-FRCP Go To
Meeting - 1
f0am - 11:30am
11am
\ /
(OGIS Meeting @ Room 4200 A
11:30am - 12:30pm
12pm
N A
1pm = : p— I
Agenda Topics: Submission of
Topics by Friday Before Each
ipm - 1:30pm
Discussion about USSS Assessment’
@ James's Office
1:30pm - 2pm
2pm
3pm
4pm

L y.

6pm

Tpm



Sun Dec 13 — Tue Dec 15, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Sun 12/13 Mon 12/14 Tue 12/15

Tam

g8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



Wed Dec 16 — Fri Dec 18, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Wed 12/16 Thu 12/17 Fri 12/18

Tam

8am

10am
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12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm - 7pm Kae




James Holzer

Sat Dec 19 — Mon Dec 21, 2015 (Eastern Time)

6am

Bam

9am

10am

2pm

Apm

11am

(Telework - A
James
I Tam - 5pm ____________
_Weekly Update \
| Meeting @
:30am - 9am
Meet to talk
testimony
ipm - 2pm
\ y,




Tue Dec 22 — Thu Dec 24, 2015 (Eastern Time)

Tue 12/22 Wed 12/23 Thu 12/24
8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm

6pm

7pm



Fri Dec 25 — Sun Dec 27, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Fri 12/25 Sat 12/26 Sun 12/27

Tam

g8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



Mon Dec 28 — Tue Dec 29, 2015 (Eastern Time)

Mon 12/28 Tue 12/29
Tam

8am
9am

10am

11am

o _

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



Wed 12/30

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm

6pm

fpm

Wed Dec 30 — Thu Dec 31, 2015 (Eastern Time)
Thu 12/31






